23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

Year of studying: first

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 1. semester
1. 21EJEJOO1 Developmental Psychology (2+1+0) 1 3
2. 21EJEJ002 English Grammar 1 (2+2+0) 1 6
3. 21EJEJ003 Integrated Language Skills 1 (0+3+0) 1 3
4. 21EJEJO04 English Literature 1 (2+2+0) 1 6
5. 21EJEJO05 Introduction to English Linguistics (2+2+0) 1 6

Total obligatory courses in 1. semester: 5
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Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 1. semester

null

21EJOI1 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJO12 Computer Literacy 1 (2+0+0) 1 3
2. 21EJEJO13 Free Software Tools 1 (2+0+0) 1 3
3. 21EJEJO14 Educational Reforms in Europe (2+0+0) 1 3
4. 21EJEJO15 Lifelong Learning (2+0+0) 1 3
5. 21EJEJO16 Introduction to Scientific Journalism (2+0+0) 1 3
6. 21EJEJO17 Classics of World Literature 1 (2+0+0) 1 3
7. 21EJEJO18 Introduction to Interpretation of Cultural industry Products (2+0+0) 1 3
8. 21EJEJO19 Motivation For Learning (2+0+0) 1 3
9. 21EJEJ020 Introduction to Academic Writing (in Hungarian) (2+0+0) 1 3
10. 21EJEJ021 Oral and Written Expression in an Academic Environment (2+0+0) 1 3
11. 21EJEJ022 Serbian Language: Introduction to Language Culture and Literacy (2+0+0) 1 3
12. 21EJEJ023 Language and Culture (2+0+0) 1 3
13. 21EJEJ024 Romanian Culture (2+0+0) 1 3
14. 21EJEJ025 Introduction to Digital Humanities (2+0+0) 1 3
15. 21EJEJ026 Contemporary Demographic Processes (2+0+0) 1 3
16. 21EJEJ027 Urban Ecology (2+0+0) 1 3
17. 21EJEJ028 Sociology of Education (2+0+0) 1 3
Total courses in group: 17
21FFSJ1 Set of electives
1. 21EJ001 English Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
2. 21EJ002 English Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
3. 21EJ003 English Language B2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
4. 21EJ004 English Language B2.3 (0+4+0) 1 3
5. 21FJ001 French Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
6. 21FJ002 French Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
7. 21FJ003 French Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
8. 21GJ001 Greek Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
9. 21GJ002 Greek Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
10. 211J001 Italian Language A1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
11. 211J002 Italian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
12. 211J005 Italian Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
13. 21KJ001 Chinese Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
14. 21KJ002 Chinese Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
15. 21KRO0O01 Korean Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
16. 21KR003 Korean Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
17. 21MJ001 Hungarian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
18. 21MJ002 Hungarian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
19. 21MJ005 Hungarian Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
20. 21NJOO1 German Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
21. 21NJ002 German Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
22. 21NJ003 German Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
23. 21NJ007 German Language B2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
24. 21PJ0O01 Polish Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

Year of studying: first
No Code Course Overall classe Semester ECTS

Elective courses in 1. semester
null

21FFSJ1 Set of electives

25. 21PJ002 Polish Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
26. 21P0OJ001 Portuguese Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
27. 21P0OJ003 Portuguese A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
28. 21RJ001 Russian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
29. 21RJ002 Russian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
30. 21RJ003 Russian Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
31. 21RJ004 Russian Language B2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
32. 21RKO001 Romanian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
33. 21RK002 Romanian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
34. 21RNO0O1 Ruthenian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
35. 21RN002 Ruthenian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
36. 21SL001 Slovak Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
37. 21SL002 Slovak Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
38. 218J001 Spanish Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
39. 2181002 Spanish Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 1 3
40. 2181005 Spanish Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 1 3

Total courses in group: 40

Total elective courses in 1. semester: 57

Obligatory courses in 2. semester
1. 21EJEJ006 Educational Psychology (2+1+0) 2 3
2. 21EJEJO07 English Grammar 2 (2+2+0) 2 6
3. 21EJEJ0O08 Integrated Language Skills 2 (0+3+0) 2 3
4. 21EJEJO09 English Phonetics (2+2+0) 2 3
5. 21EJEJO10 Introduction to Anglophone Literature Studies (2+2+0) 2 3
6. 21EJEJO11 English Literature 2 (2+2+0) 2 6

Total obligatory courses in 2. semester: 6
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Curriculum

21EJ - English language and literature

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 2. semester

null

21EJOI2
21EJEJ029

21EJEJ030
21EJEJO031
21EJEJ032
21EJEJ033
21EJEJ034
21EJEJ035
21EJEJ036
21EJEJ037
. 21EJEJ038
. 21EJEJ039
. 21EJEJ040
. 21EJEJ041
. 21EJEJ042
15. 21EJEJ043
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Total courses in group: 15

Set of electives

Computer Literacy 2

Free Software Tools 2

Giants of Serbian Journalism

Serbian Literature, Culture and History of Private Life
Classics of World Literature 2

Entrepreneurial Skills

Communication Skill

Contemporary Hungarian Literature (in Hungarian)
Children's and Young Adult Literature across the Globe
Serbian Medieval Literacy

Yugoslav-Romanian Cultural and Literary Ties
Application of New Technologies in Teaching
Popular Culture and Lifestyles

Biopolitics in modern society

Sociological Research of Marketing

(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
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21EJ - English language and literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ2
21EJ005

21EJ006
21EJ007
21EJO08
21FJ004
21FJ005
21FJ006
21GJ003
21GJ004

. 211J003
. 211J004
. 211J006
. 21KJ003
. 21KJ004
. 21KR002
. 21KR004
. 21MJ003
. 21MJ004
. 21MJ006
. 21NJ004
. 21NJ005
. 21NJ006
. 21NJ008
. 21PJ003
. 21PJ004
. 21P0J002
. 21P0J004
. 21RJ005
. 21RJ006
. 21RJ007
. 21RJ008
. 21RK003
. 21RK004
. 21RN003
. 21RN004
. 21SL003
. 21SL004
. 2181003
. 2181004
40.

218J006

Set of electives

English Language A2.2
English Language B1.2
English Language B2.2
English Language B2.4
French Language A1.2
French Language A2.2
French Language B1.2
Greek Language A1.2
Greek Language A2.2
Italian Language A1.2
Italian Language A2.2
Italian Language B1.2
Chinese Language A1.2
Chinese Language A2.2
Korean Language A1.2
Korean Language A2.2

Hungarian Language A1.2
Hungarian Language A2.2

Hungarian Language b1.2
German Language A1.2
German Language A2.2
German Language B1.2
German Language B2.2
Polish Language A1.2
Polish Language A2.2
Portuguese A1.2
Portuguese A2.2

Russian Language A1.2
Russian Language A2.2
Russian Language B1.2
Russian Language B2.2
Romanian Language A1.2
Romanian Language A2.2
Ruthenian Language A1.2
Ruthenian Language A2.2
Slovak Language A1.2
Slovak Language A2.2
Spanish Language A1.2
Spanish Language A2.2
Spanish Language B1.2

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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Total elective courses in 2. semester: 55

Total courses in the first year of studies: 123

Page 5 of 14



23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

Year of studying: second

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 3. semester
1. 21EJEJ044 Interactive Pedagogy (2+1+0) 3 3
2. 21EJEJO45 English Grammar 3 (2+2+0) 3 6
3. 21EJEJ046 Integrated Language Skills 3 (0+3+0) 3 3
4. 21EJEJ047 English Phonology (2+2+0) 3 3
5. 21EJEJ048 Translation from English 1 (1+1+0) 3 3
6. 21EJEJ049 British History and Culture (2+0+0) 3 3
7. 21EJEJO50 English Literature 3 (2+2+0) 3 6

Total obligatory courses in 3. semester: 7
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21EJ - English language and literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 3. semester

null
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ1
21EJ001

21EJ002
21EJ003
21EJ004
21FJ001

21FJ002
21FJ003
21GJ001
21GJ002
211J001

. 211J002
. 211J005
. 21KJ001
. 21KJ002
. 21KR001

21KR003

. 21MJ001
. 21MJ002
. 21MJ005
. 21NJ0O1
. 21NJ002
. 21NJ003
. 21NJ007
. 21PJ0O01
. 21PJ002
. 21P0OJ001
. 21POJ003
. 21RJ001
. 21RJ002
. 21RJ003
. 21RJ004
. 21RK001
. 21RK002
. 21RN001
. 21RN002
. 21SL001
. 21SL002
. 218J001
. 2181002
40.

215J005

Set of electives

English Language A2.1
English Language B1.1
English Language B2.1
English Language B2.3
French Language Al.1
French Language A2.1
French Language B1.1
Greek Language Al.1
Greek Language A2.1
Italian Language A1l.1
Italian Language A2.1
Italian Language B1.1
Chinese Language Al.1
Chinese Language A2.1
Korean Language Al.1
Korean Language A2.1
Hungarian Language Al.1
Hungarian Language A2.1
Hungarian Language b1.1
German Language Al.1
German Language A2.1
German Language B1.1
German Language B2.1
Polish Language Al.1
Polish Language A2.1
Portuguese Al.1
Portuguese A2.1

Russian Language Al.1
Russian Language A2.1
Russian Language B1.1
Russian Language B2.1
Romanian Language Al.1
Romanian Language A2.1
Ruthenian Language Al.1
Ruthenian Language A2.1
Slovak Language Al.1
Slovak Language A2.1
Spanish Language Al.1
Spanish Language A2.1
Spanish Language B1.1

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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Total elective courses in 3. semester: 40
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Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

23.05.2023.

Obligatory courses in 4. semester

1.

S

21EJEJO51
21EJEJ052
21EJEJ053
21EJEJ054
21EJEJOSS
21EJEJ056
21EJEJO57

Didactics

English Grammar 4

Lexical Semantics and Pragmatics
Integrated Language Skills 4
Translation from English 2
English Literature 4

American History and Culture

(2+1+0)
(2+2+0)
(2+2+0)
(0+3+0)
(1+1+0)
(2+2+1)
(2+0+0)

~ B A B B B b

W r W W W U W

Total obligatory courses in 4. semester: 7
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21EJ - English language and literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 4. semester

null

21EJI1

Set of electives

1. 21EJEJOSS8 Introduction to Translation to English (1+1+0) 4
2. 21EJEJO59 Educational Work 1 (0+0+1) 4
Total courses in group: 2
21FFSJ2 Set of electives

1. 21EJ00S English Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
2. 21EJ006 English Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
3. 21EJ007 English Language B2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
4. 21EJ008 English Language B2.4 (0+4+0) 4 3
5. 21FJ004 French Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
6. 21FJ005 French Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
7. 21FJ006 French Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
8. 21GJ003 Greek Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
9. 21GJ004 Greek Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
10. 211J003 Italian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
11. 211J004 Italian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
12. 211J006 Italian Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
13. 21KJ003 Chinese Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
14. 21KJ004 Chinese Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
15. 21KR002 Korean Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
16. 21KR004 Korean Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
17. 21MJ003 Hungarian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
18. 21MJ004 Hungarian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
19. 21MJ006 Hungarian Language 51.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
20. 21NJ004 German Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
21. 21INJO00S German Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
22. 21NJ006 German Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
23. 21NJO00S8 German Language B2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
24. 21PJ0O03 Polish Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
25. 21PJ004 Polish Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
26. 21P0OJ002 Portuguese A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
27. 21P0OJ004 Portuguese A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
28. 21RJ005 Russian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
29. 21RJ006 Russian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
30. 21RJ007 Russian Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
31. 21RJ008 Russian Language B2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
32. 21RKO003 Romanian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
33. 21RK004 Romanian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
34. 21RNO003 Ruthenian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
35. 21RN004 Ruthenian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
36. 21SL003 Slovak Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
37. 21SL004 Slovak Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
38. 2151003 Spanish Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
39. 218004 Spanish Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 4 3
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

Year of studying: second

No Code Course Overall classe Semester ECTS
Elective courses in 4. semester
null
21FFSJ2 Set of electives
40. 218J006 Spanish Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 4 3

Total courses in group: 40

Total elective courses in 4. semester: 42

Total courses in the second year of studies: 96
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

Year of studying: third

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 5. semester
1. 21EJEJ063 Integrated Language Skills 5 (0+3+0) 5
2. 21EJEJO64 Written Translation From Serbian to English 1 (1+1+0) 5

Total obligatory courses in 5. semester: 2

Elective courses in 5. semester

null
21EJI2 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJO65 Contemporary English Novel (2+2+0) 5 3
2. 21EJEJ066 Contemporary American Drama (2+2+0) 5 3
3. 21EJEJ067 Standard Serbian Language 1 (2+2+0) 5 3
4. 21EJEJO68 Hungarian Language: Hungarian Morphology (2+2+0) 5 3
Total courses in group: 4
21EJI3 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ069 Generative Syntax 1 (2+2+0) 5
2. 21EJEJO70 American Literature of the 19th Century (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 2
21EJI4 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJO71 Advanced Course in Phonology (2+2+0)
2. 21EJEJ072 Works of Shakespeare (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 2
21EJI5 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJO73 Academic Skills (1+2+0)
2. 21EJEJO74 Translation from English 3 (1+1+0)
3. 21EJEJO75 Lexical Morphology (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21EJLTI Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ060 Contemporary Trends in Linguistics (2+0+0)
2. 21EJEJO61 Current Topics in English Linguistics (2+0+0)
3. 21EJEJ062 Contemporary Linguistic Russian Studies: Communicative-Semantic (2+0+0)
Syntax
Total courses in group: 3
Total elective courses in 5. semester: 14
Obligatory courses in 6. semester
1. 21EJEJO78 English Verb 1 (2+2+0) 6
2. 21EJEJO79 Integrated Language Skills 6 (0+3+0) 6
3. 21EJEJ080 Written Translation From Serbian to English 2 (0+2+0) 6

Total obligatory courses in 6. semester: 3
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Curriculum

21EJ - English language and literature

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 6. semester

null
21EJI10 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ09%4 Contemporary British Drama (2+2+0) 6
2. 21EJEJ095 Translation from English 4 (2+2+0) 6
Total courses in group: 2
21EJI6 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJO81 General Principles of Translation (2+2+0) 6
2. 21EJEJO82 Event Semantics (2+0+2) 6
3. 21EJEJ083 Literary Texts and Interpreting Strategies (2+1+0) 6
Total courses in group: 3
21EJI7 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJO84 Generative Syntax 2 (2+2+0) 6
2. 21EJEJO85 American Novel of the 20th Century (2+2+0) 6
3. 21EJEJ086 Sociolinguistics 1 (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21EJIS Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ087 Communicative Competence (2+1+0) 6
2. 21EJEJO88 Intercultural Communication in English Language Teaching (2+1+0) 6
3. 21EJEJ089 African-American Literature (2+1+0) 6
Total courses in group: 3
21EJI9 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ090 Anglo-American Children's Literature (2+2+0) 6 3
2. 21EJEJ091 Standard Serbian Language 2 (2+2+0) 6 3
3. 21EJEJ092 Hungarian Language: Lexical Semantics (2+2+0) 6 3
4. 21EJEJ093 Educational Work 2 (0+0+1) 6 3
Total courses in group: 4
21EJKTI1 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJO76 Contemporary Trends in Literary Studies (2+0+0) 6
2. 21EJEJO77 Theoretical and Methodological Movements in Contemporary (2+0+0) 6

Total courses in group: 2

Anglophone Literature Studies

Total elective courses in 6. semester: 17

Total courses in the third year of studies: 36
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

Year of studying: forth

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 7. semester
1. 21EJEJ096 Professional Practice (0+0+6) 7 3
2. 21EJEJ097 Integrated Language Skills 7 (0+3+0) 7 3
3. 21EJEJ098 Written Translation From Serbian to English 3 (1+1+0) 7 3
4. 21EJEJ099 English Verb 2 (2+2+0) 7 6
Total obligatory courses in 7. semester: 4
Elective courses in 7. semester
null
21EJI11 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ100 Introduction to History of Linguistics (1+1+0) 7
2. 21EJEJ101 Textual Culture Rhetoric (2+1+0) 7
Total courses in group: 2
21EJI12 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ102 Theoretical Grammar 1 (2+2+0)
2. 21EJEJ103 Sociolinguistics 2 (2+2+0)
3. 21EJEJ104 Gender and Narrative (2+1+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21EJI113 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ105 Varieties of English (2+2+0) 7
2. 21EJEJ106 Postmodern American Novel (2+2+0) 7
Total courses in group: 2
21FFMNI Set of electives
1. 21FFMNI1 French Language Teaching Methodology 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
2. 21FFMNI10 Methodology of Teaching Hungarian Language and Literature 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
3. 21FFMNI11 Methodology of Teaching the Native Language and Literature 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
4. 21FFMN2 Methodology of Teaching Russian 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
5. 21FFMN3 Methodology of Teaching Russian 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
6. 21FFMN4 Methodology of Teaching Slovak 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
7. 21FFMNS5 Methodology of Teaching Romanian Language 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
8. 21FFMN6 English Language Teaching Methodology 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
9. 21FFMN7 Methodology of Teaching Serbian Language and Literature 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
10. 21FFMNS German Language Teaching Methodology 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
11. 21FFMN9 Methodology with Introduction to Glottodidactics (2+2+0) 7 6
Total courses in group: 11
Total elective courses in 7. semester: 18
Obligatory courses in 8. semester
1. 21EJEJ107 Integrated Language Skills 8 (0+3+0) 8 3
2. 21EJEJ108 Written Translation From Serbian to English 4 (1+2+0) 8 3
3. 21EJEJ122 Research (0+0+2) 8 2
4. 21EJEJ123 Thesis (0+0+1) 8 4

Total obligatory courses in 8. semester: 4
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Curriculum
21EJ - English language and literature

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 8. semester

null

21EJI14 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ109 History of English (2+2+0)
2. 21EJEJ110 Postmodern English Novel (2+2+0)
3. 21EJEJ111 Modern American Poetry (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21EJI15 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ112 Applied Linguistics (2+1+0)
2. 21EJEJ113 Translation from English 5 (1+1+0)
3. 21EJEJ114 Prose of Ernest Hemingway (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21EJI16 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ115 Science Fiction (2+2+0)
2. 21EJEJ116 Cognitive Semantics (2+1+0)
3. 21EJEJ117 Theoretical Grammar 2 (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21EJI17 Set of electives
1. 21EJEJ119 Pragmatics (2+2+0)
2. 21EJEJ120 Anglo-American Short Story (2+2+0)
3. 21EJEJ121 Strategies for Translating Literary Texts (2+2+0)
Total courses in group: 3
21FFMN2 Set of electives
1. 21FFMNI12 Methodology of Teaching Russian 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
2. 21FFMNI13 Methodology of Teaching Russian 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
3. 21FFMNI14 French Language Teaching Methodology 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
4. 21FFMNI15 Methodology of Teaching Serbian as a Non-native and Foreign (2+2+0) 8 6
Language
5. 21FFMNI16 Methodology of Teaching Slovak 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
6. 21FFMN17 Methodology of Teaching Romanian Language 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
7. 21FFMNI18 English Language Teaching Methodology 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
8. 21FFMN19 Methodology of Teaching Serbian Language and Literature 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
9. 21FFMN20 German Language Teaching Methodology 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
10. 21FFMN21 Methodology of Teaching Hungarian Language and Literature 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
11. 21FFMN22 Methodology of Teaching the Native Language and Literature 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
12. 21FFMN23 Didactics of Italian and Spanish Language, Literature and Culture (2+2+0) 8 6

Total courses in group: 12

Total elective courses in 8. semester: 24

Total courses in the forth year of studies: 50
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